
11:30 h.

10:40 h.

12:20 h.

09:50 h.

09:50 h.

11:30 h.

LAS VAQUILLAS

LOS TARADOS

ESFINTER DE MILAN

cuadro fase final

SEGUNDA DIVISION  (SM)

MD-82

ESPINS

DINAMITA CLUB

MD-82

CRACKS

12:20 h.

10:40 h.

RAYO PARALELO

09:50 h.

TOYAS

LAS VAQUILLAS

MD-82                     

(campeón)

LAS VAQUILLAS                    

(subcampeón)

ESPINS

COPA 2012

ESFINTER DE MILAN

LA BANDA DEL PATIO

TOYAS

BANDA DEL PATIO

fechas

final

7-jul-12 7-jul-12 14-jul-12 14-jul-12

previa cuartos de final semifinales


